
         ORBIT TVET COLLEGE 
 

          Invites Bid Applications 
         Tender no: M02/2023 
          Closing date: 22 August 2023 

 
DESCRIPTION 

 ORBIT TVET College invites capable and competent Service Provider for Supply 
and Installation of a Solar PV Plant at ORBIT TVET College Mankwe Campus, 
Rustenburg Campus and Central Office. 

SITE INSPECTION 

 Compulsory briefing session will be held on the 10 August 2023 at 11H00am 
at ORBIT TVET College – Mankwe Campus, Administration Building Entrance, 
and Near Mabele a Podi Prison at Mogwase. 

 Tender Document will be issued as from: 
- 31st July 2023 - tender document must be downloaded or viewed on 

National Treasury Website (www.etenders.gov.za)  
- Tender document will also be downloadable from the College Website 

 

EVALUATION CRITERIA is 80/20 

 The tender will be evaluated on 80/20 basis where 80 points will be assigned to the 
lowest price and the 20 points based on the Specific goals. 

 

SUBMISSION OF TENDERS 
Bids/Tenders must be submitted to: 
Supply Chain Manager 
ORBIT TVET College – Central Office 
Cnr Fatima Bhayat & Bosch Street 
Security Gate (Courier document must be dropped inside the tender box at the security 
gate not at the Reception) 
Rustenburg, 0299 
 

CLOSING DATE of Bid Application is on the 22nd August 2023 at 11h00 am. 
 

Tender must be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued by the 
College 
 

All enquiries must be addressed to: 

Mr T Motlhaga – Supply Chain Management 
Tel: 014- 597 5515. Fax: 014 592 4538 
E-mail: tmotlhaga@orbitcollege.co.za 
 

The Tender will not necessarily be awarded to the lowest bid. 
ORBIT TVET College reserves the right to omit any part of the service upon discretion 


